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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 4ª Divisão
Mealhada, 15- - 16-12-2012

Prova 5 Masc., 50m Livres Absoluto
15-12-2012 - 10:10 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 21.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 26.65 Gabriel Jose Lopes CDL Lousã 19-06-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 25.31 Nuno Miguel Graca EDV Ponte da Barca 07-07-2012
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv B 23.96 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Ponte de Sôr 13-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv A 24.16 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Algés 12-02-2000
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 22.24 Miguel Duarte Nascimento PORTIN Porto 08-12-2012
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 21.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2012

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Absoluto

1. Joao Pedro Teodoro 90 Naval Setubalense 23.49 +0,69 645 25
2. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natacao de Valongo 23.62 +0,81 634 23
3. Stefan Birger Holm 85 Fluvial Portuense 24.77 +0,79 550 22
4. Vitor Hugo Mano 85 Estarreja 25.05 +0,83 532 21
5. Joao Martins Santos 96 Gafanha da Encarnacao 25.08 +0,68 530 20
6. Vladyslav Stasyuk 94 Cartaxo 25.09 +0,71 529 19
7. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega25.29 +0,88 517 18
8. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 25.34 +0,75 514 17
9. Jose Tiago Moreira 89 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira25.59 +0,83 499 16

10. Ihor Sadovskyy 95 Portinado 25.63 +0,70 496 15
11. Rui Miguel Aires 91 Sporting de Aveiro 25.67 +0,86 494 14
12. Joao Pedro Machado 86 Nautico de Abrantes 25.78 +0,79 488 13
13. Dmytriy Eugeniyovich Martynenko97 Electrico 25.83 +0,74 485 12
14. Jaime Filipe Vieira 95 Estremoz/Estremozcarnes 25.88 +0,85 482 11
15. Alexandre Emanuel Pereira 93 CLAC-Entroncamento 25.96 +0,79 478 10
16. Rui Jorge Dias 95 Miranda do Corvo 26.43 +0,75 453 9
17. Henrique Jose Marques 93 Benedita 26.46 +0,81 451 8
18. Matheus Pereira Goncalves 96 Desportiva Limiana 26.60 +0,77 444 7
19. Daniel Fernando Magalhaes 96 Colegio SMLamas 26.64 +0,83 442 6

Pedro Miguel Coelho 94 Lousada SXXI 26.64 +0,76 442 6
21. Joao Pedro Madeira 96 Elvense 26.81 +0,74 434 4
22. Hugo Fraga Alambre 95 BUZIOS-Coruche 27.25 +0,76 413 3
23. Francisco Quadros Cascalho 97 Terceira Auto Clube 27.46 +0,77 404 2
24. Nuno Miguel Afonso 91 Natacao do Tejo 27.69 +0,83 394 1

Seniores

1. Joao Pedro Teodoro 90 Naval Setubalense 23.49 +0,69 645 25
2. Nelson Filipe Martinho 89 Natacao de Valongo 23.62 +0,81 634 23
3. Stefan Birger Holm 85 Fluvial Portuense 24.77 +0,79 550 22
4. Vitor Hugo Mano 85 Estarreja 25.05 +0,83 532 21
5. Vladyslav Stasyuk 94 Cartaxo 25.09 +0,71 529 19
6. Jose Luis Morais 94 Beja 25.34 +0,75 514 17
7. Jose Tiago Moreira 89 Nucleo Sportinguista Terceira25.59 +0,83 499 16
8. Rui Miguel Aires 91 Sporting de Aveiro 25.67 +0,86 494 14
9. Joao Pedro Machado 86 Nautico de Abrantes 25.78 +0,79 488 13

10. Alexandre Emanuel Pereira 93 CLAC-Entroncamento 25.96 +0,79 478 10
11. Henrique Jose Marques 93 Benedita 26.46 +0,81 451 8
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 4ª Divisão
Mealhada, 15- - 16-12-2012

Prova 5, Masc., 50m Livres, Seniores

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

12. Pedro Miguel Coelho 94 Lousada SXXI 26.64 +0,76 442 6
13. Nuno Miguel Afonso 91 Natacao do Tejo 27.69 +0,83 394 1

Juniores

1. Joao Martins Santos 96 Gafanha da Encarnacao 25.08 +0,68 530 20
2. Ihor Sadovskyy 95 Portinado 25.63 +0,70 496 15
3. Jaime Filipe Vieira 95 Estremoz/Estremozcarnes 25.88 +0,85 482 11
4. Rui Jorge Dias 95 Miranda do Corvo 26.43 +0,75 453 9
5. Matheus Pereira Goncalves 96 Desportiva Limiana 26.60 +0,77 444 7
6. Daniel Fernando Magalhaes 96 Colegio SMLamas 26.64 +0,83 442 6
7. Joao Pedro Madeira 96 Elvense 26.81 +0,74 434 4
8. Hugo Fraga Alambre 95 BUZIOS-Coruche 27.25 +0,76 413 3

Juvenis A

1. Dmytriy Eugeniyovich Martynenko97 Electrico 25.83 +0,74 485 12
2. Francisco Quadros Cascalho 97 Terceira Auto Clube 27.46 +0,77 404 2

Juvenis B

1. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega25.29 +0,88 517 18


